

PHM Group Holding Oyj - Managers' Transactions (Rantala)

16.2.2023 13:00:00 EET | PHM Group Holding Oyj | Managers' Transactions

PHM Group Holding Oyj Managers' Transaction 16 February 2023 at 1 p.m. EET

PHM Group Holding Oyj (Business identity code: 3123811-8) has received the following notification under Article 19 of the Market Abuse Regulation:

Person subject to the notification requirement Name: Rantala, Ville Position: Chief Executive Officer

Issuer: PHM Group Holding Oyj LEI: 7437002P82P6OBDFWT48 Notification type: INITIAL NOTIFICATION Reference number: 25483/5/4

Transaction date: 2023-02-15 Venue: NASDAQ HELSINKI LTD (XHEL) Instrument type: DEBT INSTRUMENT ISIN: FI4000541685 Nature of the transaction: ACQUISITION

Transaction details (1): Volume: 300 Unit price: 915 EUR

Aggregated transactions (1): Volume: 300 Volume weighted average price: 915 EUR

Inquiries:

Petri Pellonmaa, Group CFO, phone: +358 10 270 8001

PHM Group Holding Oyj in brief

PHM Group is a Nordic property services group whose mission is to care about people by taking care of their surroundings. PHM Group consists of the best local enterprises, who share the same values and motives; entrepreneurship and a fair and responsible way of working. PHM Group believes that the only thing better than local service is local service with big resources. With PHM Group you do not have to choose between your well-known local entrepreneur and a big Nordic provider. With PHM Group, you get both. Read more at <u>https://www.phmgroup.com/</u>.

Contacts

- Petri Pellonmaa, CFO, +358 40 568 3841, <u>petri.pellonmaa@phmgroup.com</u>
- Ville Rantala, CEO, +358 50 385 1442, ville.rantala@phmgroup.com

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf